



JV & V FAST PITCH SOFTBALL SCHEDULE 2024


* Conference Games                                                                              LAST UPDATED - 07.25.24

DATE TEAM LOCATION JV V
Fri, Jul 26 Discovery Christian Belhaven 4:30 3:00
Tue, Jul 30 Carroll Academy RAIDER PARK 5:30 4:00
Thu, Aug 1 Park Place Christian Academy RAIDER PARK 5:30 4:00
Mon, Aug 5 Madison-Ridgeland Academy* Madison 4:00 5:30
Sat, Aug 10 Canton Academy Tournament Canton — TBA
Mon, Aug 12 Hartfield Academy* Flowood 4:00 5:30
Tue, Aug 13 Porters Chapel Academy Vicksburg 5:00 6:30
Wed, Aug 14 St. Aloysius RAIDER PARK 5:30 4:00
Tue, Aug 20 Hartfield Academy* RAIDER PARK 5:30 4:00
Wed, Aug 21 Jackson Prep* RAIDER PARK 5:30 4:00
Thu, Aug 22 St. Joseph* RAIDER PARK 5:30 4:00
Tue, Aug 27 Jackson Prep* Flowood 5:30 7:00
Thu, Aug 29 Presbyterian Christian* RAIDER PARK 5:30 4:00
Tue, Sep 3 St. Aloysius Vicksburg 5:00 6:30
Thu, Sep 5 St. Joseph* Madison 5:00 6:!5
Mon, Sep 9 Porters Chapel Academy RAIDER PARK 5:30 4:00
Tue, Sep 17 Park Place Christian Academy Pearl 5:30 4:00
Thu, Sep 19 Madison-Ridgeland Academy* RAIDER PARK 5:30 4:00
Tue, Sep 24 Pres. Christian* Hattiesburg 5:00 6:30
Sat, Oct 5 6A State Tournament (@ Sportsplex) Magee — TBD
Mon, Oct 7 6A State Tournament (@ Sportsplex) Magee — TBD
Wed, Oct 9 6A State Champ. Series GM #1 TBD — TBD
Thu, Oct 10 6A State Champ. Series GM #2 TBD — TBD
Sat, Oct 12 6A State Champ. Series GM #3 TBD — TBD


